
Finalrangliste  -  DM Offroad Verbrenner 1:8 [DM OR8]

Rang DMC # Alter Fahrer Nat Club Qualy Rnd Endzeit Final
1 7608  Kilic Burak TUR BIG Hamburg e.V. 361 (1) 67 40:02.269 Final - A

          35 20:30.438 1/2 Final - A

2 282  Kilic Berkan TUR BIG Hamburg e.V. 361 (2) 67 40:17.094 Final - A

          34 20:07.388 1/2 Final - B

3 5123  Kraus Tim DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 346 (6) 66 40:21.753 Final - A

          33 20:00.028 1/2 Final - B

4 6760  Haatanen Joona DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 359 (3) 66 40:25.332 Final - A

          35 20:27.758 1/2 Final - A

5 2462  Rönick Aaron DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen e.V. 352 (4) 66 40:28.041 Final - A

          34 20:08.824 1/2 Final - B

6 3780 Jugend Milde Maxim DEU RCCR Munzig e.V. 341 (8) 64 40:03.470 Final - A

          33 20:09.652 1/2 Final - B

7 4655  Hesse Max DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 351 (5) 64 40:11.368 Final - A

          33 20:09.182 1/2 Final - A

8 6923  Krüger Marcel DEU Offroad Team Nord 345 (7) 64 40:29.313 Final - A

          33 20:09.911 1/2 Final - A

9 4879 Jugend Schwartz Noah DEU MFK Kürten e.V. 334 (9) 63 40:22.219 Final - A

          32 20:10.455 1/2 Final - A

10 1820  Bauer Jonas DEU MSC Sand e.V. 332 (10) 62 40:20.680 Final - A

          33 20:35.474 1/2 Final - B

11 8476  Scheuenpflug Stefan DEU MSC Osterhofen e.V. 327 (14) 61 40:04.264 Final - A

          32 20:23.382 1/2 Final - B

12 1200  Krause Stev DEU RC-Offroad Ottendorf-Okrilla e.V. 328 (13) 61 40:15.493 Final - A

          25 15:35.549 LastChance Final - A

          32 20:12.280 1/2 Final - A

13 3907 Jugend Waitz Aaron DEU RC Offroad Heiligenstadt e.V. 328 (11) 19 11:42.345 Final - A

          33 20:15.935 1/2 Final - A

              

14 2449 Junior Good Jeron DEU MC Welden e.V. 328 (12) 24 15:15.808 LastChance Final - A

          32 20:24.666 1/2 Final - B

15 2913  Wiesweg Maik DEU RCCC Coesfeld 320 (19) 24 15:21.123 LastChance Final - A

          32 20:35.349 1/2 Final - A

          32 20:13.088 1/4 Final - A

16 344 Jugend Seidl Bastian DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 326 (16) 24 15:28.109 LastChance Final - A

          32 20:29.275 1/2 Final - B

17 4571  Berkemeier Lutz DEU Modellsport Münsterland e.V. 283 (30) 24 15:33.781 LastChance Final - A

          30 20:08.712 1/2 Final - B

          31 20:10.781 1/4 Final - B

18 1867  Würtz Fabian DEU BC Mitterkreith 323 (18) 23 14:45.344 LastChance Final - A

          31 20:10.649 1/2 Final - B

          32 20:28.745 1/4 Final - B

19 6718  Segato Lukas AUT New Kids West 262 (42) 23 15:08.888 LastChance Final - A

          29 20:35.084 1/2 Final - B

          31 20:09.121 1/4 Final - B

          24 15:33.479 1/8 Final - B

20 4631  Zöhrer Leon DEU New Kids West 295 (26) 23 15:15.360 LastChance Final - A

          14 8:49.352 1/2 Final - B

          32 20:34.194 1/4 Final - B

21 3007 Junior Schwarz Aaron DEU MSG Niesky e.V. 268 (37) 22 14:41.823 LastChance Final - A

          31 20:13.738 1/2 Final - A

          31 20:02.836 1/4 Final - A

          23 15:05.753 1/8 Final - A

22 7736  Cordts Maximilian DEU ESV Bischofsheim e.V. 327 (15) 21 15:03.264 LastChance Final - A

          30 20:21.833 1/2 Final - A

23 5199 Jugend Häfele Finn DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 311 (23) 17 10:45.969 LastChance Final - A

          32 20:23.156 1/2 Final - A

          31 19:45.359 1/4 Final - A

24 1612 Jugend Jordan Elias DEU RC Cars Köngen e.V. 315 (21) 16 11:14.299 LastChance Final - A

          29 19:27.910 1/2 Final - A

          32 20:24.612 1/4 Final - A

              

25 6350 Veteran Hart Robert DEU MRC München e.V. 275 (35) 31 20:11.494 1/4 Final - A
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          24 15:42.511 1/8 Final - A

26 7214  Wintersberger Michael DEU MC Abensberg e.V. 258 (43) 31 20:21.757 1/4 Final - A

          24 15:28.117 1/8 Final - A

27 2214 Jugend Kolloff Jonas DEU RCCR Munzig e.V. 282 (31) 31 20:28.323 1/4 Final - A

28 74 Senior Zeuner Sebastian DEU Offroad Minicar Crew e.V. 302 (25) 31 20:31.090 1/4 Final - A

29 998 Jugend Spielberger Felix DEU Team SMI Siegen 250 (46) 31 20:31.582 1/4 Final - B

          24 15:38.612 1/8 Final - B

30 5855  Förg Anastasia DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen e.V. 237 (57) 31 20:38.192 1/4 Final - A

          24 15:39.463 1/8 Final - A

          23 15:09.434 1/16 Final - A

31 2954  Paul Marcel DEU BOC Kiel e.V. 286 (29) 31 20:41.742 1/4 Final - A

32 7914  König René DEU BC Mitterkreith 325 (17) 30 19:30.069 1/4 Final - A

33 4530 Senior Sporer Johannes DEU MC Welden e.V. 276 (34) 30 20:02.344 1/4 Final - B

          23 15:01.048 1/8 Final - B

34 6515 Veteran Wiesner Jochen DEU TTSC Racing-Team 293 (28) 30 20:03.743 1/4 Final - B

35 4320  Brehm Michael DEU BC Regensburg 275 (36) 30 20:34.612 1/4 Final - B

          24 15:34.878 1/8 Final - B

36 6857  Radspieler Matthias DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 318 (20) 29 18:36.611 1/4 Final - B

37 6320  Weiskopf Ralph AUT New Kids West 295 (27) 29 20:18.577 1/4 Final - A

38 5769 Jugend Monakhov Andrey UKR MRC Weiden e.V. 315 (22) 29 20:24.115 1/4 Final - B

39 1010  Müller Florian DEU BIG Hamburg e.V. 281 (32) 28 19:59.969 1/4 Final - B

40 1527 Jugend Bernklau Joshua DEU MRC Weiden e.V. 310 (24) 14 8:59.713 1/4 Final - B

              

41 5862  Wroblewski Steven DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 246 (50) 23 15:02.106 1/8 Final - B

          23 15:27.026 1/16 Final - B

42 792  Peukert Andreas DEU 1. VMSC Plauen e.V. 241 (52) 23 15:02.935 1/8 Final - B

          23 15:03.125 1/16 Final - B

43 6388 Senior Kirste Julian DEU MRC München e.V. 223 (58) 23 15:15.121 1/8 Final - B

          23 15:07.486 1/16 Final - B

44 3216 Senior Gianotti Marco DEU AMC Tuttlingen 265 (39) 23 15:15.831 1/8 Final - A

45 1436 Veteran Obermeier Alexander DEU MC Welden e.V. 220 (60) 23 15:19.147 1/8 Final - B

          23 15:21.273 1/16 Final - B

46 6739  Tekaat Thomas DEU ESV Bischofsheim e.V. 263 (41) 23 15:19.757 1/8 Final - A

47 6426 Junior Kagerer Max DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 265 (40) 23 15:24.726 1/8 Final - B

48 7062  Niedermeyer Andreas DEU MSC Osterhofen e.V. 249 (47) 23 15:24.987 1/8 Final - A

49 6497  Eisner Marco DEU AMC Tuttlingen 278 (33) 23 15:28.839 1/8 Final - A

50 6359  Gast Christian DEU MC Welden e.V. 253 (44) 23 15:37.256 1/8 Final - B

51 7252 Veteran Stadler Hansjörg DEU MC Welden e.V. 188 (71) 22 15:00.668 1/8 Final - A

          23 15:16.231 1/16 Final - A

          23 15:07.211 1/32 Final - A

52 5172  Matas Stefan DEU RC Cars Köngen e.V. 268 (38) 20 13:27.390 1/8 Final - B

53 315 Senior Bauer Stephan DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 247 (48) 20 14:07.093 1/8 Final - B

54 4869  Bürger Gino DEU MBC Oberlausitz e.V. 239 (53) 18 15:21.511 1/8 Final - A

          23 15:08.589 1/16 Final - A

55 2237  Kolloff Lucas DEU RCCR Munzig e.V. 252 (45) 9 6:02.527 1/8 Final - A

56 7494  Schmitz Nikolas DEU MSV Hürtgenwald e.V. 247 (49) 5 3:48.242 1/8 Final - A

          24 15:37.137 1/16 Final - A

              

57 4463 Jugend Dengler Marlon DEU RC-Freunde Kinzigtal e.V. 223 (59) 23 15:21.656 1/16 Final - A

58 3941 Jugend Meissner Alexander DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen 243 (51) 23 15:22.779 1/16 Final - A

59 1634 Veteran Müncheberg Markus DEU RC-Offroad Kassel e.V. 201 (66) 23 15:32.205 1/16 Final - B

          23 15:20.110 1/32 Final - B

60 902 Jugend Lübke Colin DEU ESV Bischofsheim e.V. 239 (54) 23 15:32.503 1/16 Final - B

61 4568  Berkemeier Nils DEU Modellsport Münsterland e.V. 201 (65) 23 15:36.912 1/16 Final - A

          23 15:29.764 1/32 Final - A

62 5858  Förg Christopher DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen e.V. 216 (61) 22 14:54.500 1/16 Final - A

63 1207  Hürtgen Lena DEU MSV Hürtgenwald e.V. 238 (56) 22 15:01.191 1/16 Final - B

64 5479 Jugend Müller Jody DEU Team SMI Siegen 187 (72) 22 15:04.867 1/16 Final - B

          22 15:04.857 1/32 Final - B

65 3186  Barba Giuseppe DEU AMC Tuttlingen 173 (76) 22 15:21.720 1/16 Final - B

          22 15:05.693 1/32 Final - B

66 4874  Wolschke Christian DEU Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V. 184 (73) 22 15:22.001 1/16 Final - A

          22 15:12.395 1/32 Final - A

67 731 Senior Wächter Michael DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 210 (64) 22 15:33.167 1/16 Final - B
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68 2640 Senior Ehling Holger DEU MRC München e.V. 195 (69) 22 15:34.959 1/16 Final - A

          22 15:09.154 1/32 Final - A

69 2050 Senior Plass Stefan DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 210 (62) 22 15:36.990 1/16 Final - B

70 2645 Veteran Heisig Uwe DEU MC Welden e.V. 210 (63) 22 15:39.248 1/16 Final - A

71 5997 Junior Moissl Tim DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 190 (70) 12 8:24.593 1/16 Final - B

          22 15:09.250 1/32 Final - B

72 1009  Schilling Lukas DEU RGMC Teck e.V. 238 (55) 7 4:37.543 1/16 Final - A

              

73 4534  Steck Kevin DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 98 (101) 22 15:19.706 1/32 Final - A

          22 15:23.311 1/64 Final - A

          21 15:08.731 1/128 Final - A

74 4439 Senior Rehr Tobias DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 196 (68) 22 15:22.505 1/32 Final - B

75 6671  Willig Kevin DEU MC 2000 Neuffen e.V. 165 (80) 22 15:23.209 1/32 Final - B

76 5573  Lode Daniel DEU MAC Mettenheim 167 (79) 22 15:24.978 1/32 Final - A

77 1169 Jugend Metz Louis DEU MSC Gemünden e.V. im ADAC 163 (83) 22 15:28.533 1/32 Final - A

          22 15:21.172 1/64 Final - A

78 387 Veteran Horn Dirk DEU BOC Kiel e.V. 147 (89) 21 15:01.391 1/32 Final - A

          22 15:29.968 1/64 Final - A

79 1428 Veteran Kern Bernd DEU MC Welden e.V. 178 (74) 21 15:03.471 1/32 Final - B

80 3060  Gahn Christian DEU Offroad Minicar Crew e.V. 200 (67) 21 15:10.743 1/32 Final - A

81 2285 Senior Goral Marcus DEU RC-Bande Zwickau e.V. 165 (81) 21 15:13.390 1/32 Final - A

          21 15:09.923 1/64 Final - A

82 5946 Junior Koplack Silas DEU ORT Fulda 129 (92) 21 15:13.702 1/32 Final - B

          21 15:20.791 1/64 Final - B

83 3343 Senior Budzan Daniel DEU BOC Kiel e.V. 160 (84) 21 15:16.902 1/32 Final - B

          21 15:29.244 1/64 Final - B

84 2373 Senior Graf Alexander DEU BIG Hamburg e.V. 169 (77) 21 15:17.061 1/32 Final - A

85 8598 Senior Dirks Markus DEU BIG Hamburg e.V. 138 (90) 21 15:25.117 1/32 Final - B

          21 15:25.605 1/64 Final - B

86 8594 Senior Appel Jürgen DEU ESV Bischofsheim e.V. 158 (86) 20 13:45.701 1/32 Final - B

          21 15:24.073 1/64 Final - B

87 4497 Senior Henninger Tobias DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 168 (78) 10 7:14.126 1/32 Final - B

88 1526  Lull Christopher DEU Stoppelhopser Oberhausen e.V. 175 (75) 6 4:16.030 1/32 Final - A

              

89 1002 Junior Spielberger Paul DEU Team SMI Siegen 117 (97) 21 15:12.001 1/64 Final - A

          21 15:34.473 1/128 Final - A

90 2118 Junior Chunthanom Kawin DEU ASC Potsdam e.V. 132 (91) 21 15:13.461 1/64 Final - A

91 4282 Senior Jaworski Martin DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 151 (87) 21 15:27.861 1/64 Final - A

92 2759 Veteran Schlautmann Sven DEU MRC Sondershausen 128 (93) 21 15:35.221 1/64 Final - A

93 991 Senior Keller Erik DEU RC-Freunde Kinzigtal e.V. 106 (98) 21 15:41.546 1/64 Final - B

          21 15:42.108 1/128 Final - B

94 748 Senior Barth Jürgen DEU MC Welden e.V. 125 (94) 20 15:02.687 1/64 Final - B

95 4383 Veteran Liesen Christian DEU BC Regensburg 123 (95) 20 15:05.829 1/64 Final - A

96 6568  Tischer Andreas DEU ESV Bischofsheim e.V. 100 (100) 20 15:10.401 1/64 Final - B

          19 15:13.364 1/128 Final - B

97 7174 Senior Goerke Ronald DEU BC Mitterkreith 105 (99) 20 15:10.447 1/64 Final - A

          21 15:27.475 1/128 Final - A

98 1093 Veteran Lucas Thomas DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen e.V. 159 (85) 20 15:11.792 1/64 Final - A

99 743 Senior Schaller Michael DEU ESV Blau-Gold Bischofsheim 87 (105) 20 15:20.641 1/64 Final - A

          20 15:24.024 1/128 Final - A

100 4406 Senior Herzog Nico DEU RC-Offroad Kassel e.V. 85 (106) 20 15:27.381 1/64 Final - B

          20 15:37.663 1/128 Final - B

101 7121 Veteran Fischer Manfred DEU MSC Riedenburg 118 (96) 20 15:35.390 1/64 Final - B

102 2384 Veteran Bock Hans-Peter DEU Schietschmieter Bistensee e.V. 95 (102) 18 15:07.594 1/64 Final - B

          20 15:32.809 1/128 Final - B

103 542 Veteran Henningsen Jens DEU MRC München e.V. 151 (88) 16 15:35.972 1/64 Final - B

104 2075 Senior Schumacher Benjamin DEU LA Speedway Racing Club 165 (82) 11 8:40.689 1/64 Final - B

              

105 1094 Senior Yaman Dervis DEU Fast Boys Berlin 94 (103) 19 15:03.162 1/128 Final - A

106 6764 Veteran Münch Michael DEU RC-Offroad Kassel e.V. 83 (107) 19 15:23.123 1/128 Final - A

107 5284 Senior Fiedler Sascha DEU ORT Fulda 76 (109) 19 15:30.336 1/128 Final - A

108 5102 Veteran Prostka Kai DEU BIG Hamburg e.V. 89 (104) 19 15:40.038 1/128 Final - B

109 5523  Peil Marvin DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen e.V. 79 (108) 19 15:42.121 1/128 Final - B

110 558  Meissner Josephine DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen e.V. 66 (111) 18 15:09.257 1/128 Final - A
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111 5614  Weber Daniel DEU ESV Bischofsheim e.V. 74 (110) 18 15:15.572 1/128 Final - B

112 5342 Senior Buske Roman DEU New Kids West 47 (113) 17 15:05.599 1/128 Final - A

113 6344 Junior Paster Ben DEU B.O.C. Kiel e.V. 57 (112) 17 15:17.981 1/128 Final - B

114 6056 Senior Eßmann Sonja DEU Offroad Club Ostsee e.V. 44 (114) 14 15:41.109 1/128 Final - B

Finalrangliste  -  DM Offroad Verbrenner 1:8 40+ [DM OR8 40+]

Rang DMC # Alter Fahrer Nat Club Qualy Rnd Endzeit Final
1 74 Senior Zeuner Sebastian DEU Offroad Minicar Crew e.V. - (-) 31 20:05.121 Final - A

2 2050 Senior Plass Stefan DEU LA Speedway Racing Club - (-) 30 20:16.209 Final - A

3 6388 Senior Kirste Julian DEU MRC München e.V. - (-) 30 20:25.916 Final - A

4 3216 Senior Gianotti Marco DEU AMC Tuttlingen - (-) 30 20:41.316 Final - A

5 4497 Senior Henninger Tobias DEU LA Speedway Racing Club - (-) 29 20:01.972 Final - A

6 4439 Senior Rehr Tobias DEU LA Speedway Racing Club - (-) 29 20:03.071 Final - A

7 2640 Senior Ehling Holger DEU MRC München e.V. - (-) 29 20:37.685 Final - A

8 731 Senior Wächter Michael DEU LA Speedway Racing Club - (-) 28 20:02.647 Final - A

9 4530 Senior Sporer Johannes DEU MC Welden e.V. - (-) 28 20:20.522 Final - A

10 2285 Senior Goral Marcus DEU RC-Bande Zwickau e.V. - (-) 28 20:32.458 Final - A

11 2373 Senior Graf Alexander DEU BIG Hamburg e.V. - (-) 28 20:32.781 Final - A

12 315 Senior Bauer Stephan DEU LA Speedway Racing Club - (-) 27 18:25.165 Final - A

Finalrangliste  -  DM Offroad Verbrenner 1:8 Junioren [DM OR8 JUN]

Rang DMC # Alter Fahrer Nat Club Qualy Rnd Endzeit Final
1 6426 Junior Kagerer Max DEU LA Speedway Racing Club - (-) 30 20:27.208 Final - A

2 2449 Junior Good Jeron DEU MC Welden e.V. - (-) 30 20:28.199 Final - A

3 2118 Junior Chunthanom Kawin DEU ASC Potsdam e.V. - (-) 27 19:40.833 Final - A

4 1002 Junior Spielberger Paul DEU Team SMI Siegen - (-) 26 20:07.566 Final - A

5 6344 Junior Paster Ben DEU B.O.C. Kiel e.V. - (-) 23 20:47.600 Final - A

6 5997 Junior Moissl Tim DEU LA Speedway Racing Club - (-) 15 15:12.062 Final - A

7 3007 Junior Schwarz Aaron DEU MSG Niesky e.V. - (-) 0 0:00.000 Final - A

8 5946 Junior Koplack Silas DEU ORT Fulda - (-) 0 0:00.000 Final - A

Finalrangliste  -  DM Offroad Verbrenner 1:8 55+ [DM OR8 55+]

Rang DMC # Alter Fahrer Nat Club Qualy Rnd Endzeit Final
1 6515 Veteran Wiesner Jochen DEU TTSC Racing-Team - (-) 31 20:26.540 Final - A

2 1436 Veteran Obermeier Alexander DEU MC Welden e.V. - (-) 30 20:03.059 Final - A

3 7252 Veteran Stadler Hansjörg DEU MC Welden e.V. - (-) 30 20:06.401 Final - A

4 6350 Veteran Hart Robert DEU MRC München e.V. - (-) 30 20:11.121 Final - A

5 1634 Veteran Müncheberg Markus DEU RC-Offroad Kassel e.V. - (-) 30 20:37.665 Final - A

6 2645 Veteran Heisig Uwe DEU MC Welden e.V. - (-) 29 20:00.252 Final - A

7 1428 Veteran Kern Bernd DEU MC Welden e.V. - (-) 29 20:25.459 Final - A

8 542 Veteran Henningsen Jens DEU MRC München e.V. - (-) 28 20:05.842 Final - A

9 387 Veteran Horn Dirk DEU BOC Kiel e.V. - (-) 28 20:40.435 Final - A

10 2759 Veteran Schlautmann Sven DEU MRC Sondershausen - (-) 27 20:07.781 Final - A

11 1093 Veteran Lucas Thomas DEU MSC Ober-Mörlen e.V. - (-) 27 20:19.433 Final - A

12 4383 Veteran Liesen Christian DEU BC Regensburg - (-) 26 19:09.918 Final - A
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